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1
16:40

2925 m
23.000 €

Bänderstart

Prix Solo Du Cadran
Rennpreis: 23.000 € (10.350 5.750 3.220 1.840 1.150 460 230)
PRIX SOLO DU CADRAN Breed 2 Class F 23.000. - harnessed, Male. - metres 2.925. 10.350, 5.750, 3.220, 1.840, 1.150, 460, 230.-to 
allocated by the S.E.T.F. For whole horses and geldings of years 5, not having won 58.000. 

1
2925

ML: 16,0

Jericho Du Bellay
5j. b hors W (Very Nice Marceaux - Palika Du 

Trainer: Gilles Touron
Besitzer: Ecurie Du Bellay
Züchter: Christine Debaudre

Jean-Charles Feron

2024: 11 Starts - 2 Siege - 2 Plätze    27.070 € 2023: 15 Starts - 2 Siege - 3 Plätze    24.310 €14,5 51.380 €
01.12 Lyon (À Parilly) 4 15,6 2600A 15.500 86,0 P. Herry Jet Me Free, Joyeux D'Ouxy, Jerominus Tur
05.10 Salon De Provenc 10 18,1 3000B 19.000 25,0 Th. Briand Jasmin De Coeur, Jizuke Jiel, Jango
05.09 Lyon (À Parilly) dis 2875B 21.000 3,8 Th. Briand Jup And Star, Jackson Hill, Jamin De Bry
22.08 Divonne-Les-Bain 5 15,0 2650A 23.000 3,1 Th. Briand Jolan Boy, Just Pat, Jasmin De La Cour
16.08 Divonne-Les-Bain 1 14,5 2650A 16.500 Th. Briand Jericho Du Bellay, Jasmin De La Cour, Jogg

2A

ML: 23,0

Juno Jiel
5j. b hors W (Singalo - Uranie Jiel)

Trainer: Romuald Mourice
Besitzer: Ecurie Romuald Mourice
Züchter: Ecurie Luck

Francois Tugend

2024: 16 Starts - 2 Siege - 3 Plätze    28.215 € 2023: 8 Starts - 0 Siege - 3 Plätze    15.890 €13,5 52.285 €
01.12 Lyon (À Parilly) dis 2600A 15.500 4,7 F. Tugend Jet Me Free, Joyeux D'Ouxy, Jerominus Tur
20.11 Marseille (À Borél 3 14,9 3025B 17.500 9,8 R. Mourice Just Pretty One, Jorge Arthur, Juno Jiel
24.10 Marseille (À Borél 3 14,5 2300A 19.500 11,0 N.Germain Lefevre Joy For Ever, Jasmine Winner, Juno Jiel
22.09 Lyon (À Parilly) 4 17,1 2875B 17.500 4,7 N.Germain Lefevre Jag De Marcay, Jos Du Jal, Jiff Des Celliers
10.08 Cagnes-Sur-Mer 6 14,3 2150A 21.000 13,0 R. Mourice Jouruntome, Jack Du Barbey, Jalon Du Gou

3
ML: 23,0

Jean De La Lune
5j. noi. pa W (Ludo De Castelle - Sissi Charent

Trainer: Jean Uroz
Besitzer: Ecurie Uroz
Züchter: Ecurie Tenor

Jean Uroz

2024: 8 Starts - 1 Sieg - 3 Plätze    17.390 € 2023: 12 Starts - 1 Sieg - 3 Plätze    23.135 €15,0 52.775 €
08.07 Cagnes-Sur-Mer 6 15,4 2925B 26.000 33,0 J.Ch. Sorel Harold Bergil, Jackass Latin, Jazzy Josselyn
28.06 Hyères 3 15,0 2650A 19.000 12,0 J.Ch. Sorel Joy Margot, Jalon Du Goutier, Jean De La L
08.06 Marseille (À Vivau 10 17,2 2650B 29.000 19,0 J.Ch. Sorel Jasmin D'Enogat, Javanaise Turgot, Just Pa
25.05 Nîmes 6 2775B 18.500 J. Uroz Jeff Bolero, Janis De Chenu, Jaguar Atout
12.05 Carpentras 3 2675B 18.000 J.Ch. Sorel Junior Du Gade, Jeannot Du Sablier, Jean 

4
ML: 71,0

Juliano Stile
5j. b hors W (Look De Star - Crown Victoria)

Trainer: David Alexandre
Besitzer: Ecurie Match
Züchter: M. Anthony Pierre Lebrun

David Bekaert

2024: 11 Starts - 2 Siege - 2 Plätze    30.300 € 2023: 6 Starts - 2 Siege - 1 Platz    17.370 €13,8 52.870 €
02.12 Marseille (À Borél dis 2300A 19.500 27,0 N. Mourot Jalapeno, Jalon Du Goutier, Jaguar Jenilou
24.11 Salon De Provenc 4 16,5 2200A 23.000 31,0 N. Mourot Jazz Pat, Jalapeno, Jumbo Des Pres
27.10 Cavaillon dis 2050B 19.000 7,9 N. Mourot Jaco Le Grand, Jakarta Du Levant, J'adore 
19.10 Salon De Provenc 2 15,4 2200A 19.000 9,7 N. Mourot Jalapeno, Juliano Stile, Jewel Smile
14.09 Hyères 1 14,4 2050A 16.500 13,0 N. Mourot Juliano Stile, Jackie Is Back, Jasmine Winn

5
ML: 96,0

Jaguar Delo
5j. al W (Brillantissime - Cyrene Griff)

Trainer: Junior Guelpa
Besitzer: Jacky Mignon
Züchter: Elodie Mangeard De Barros

Junior Guelpa

2024: 17 Starts - 3 Siege - 2 Plätze    35.782 € 2023: 8 Starts - 0 Siege - 0 Plätze    0 €14,2 52.922 €
30.11 Marseille (À Vivau 10 18,5 2650B 25.000 2,3 J. Guelpa Just Sixty One, Juve D'Heripre, Jasmine Wi
03.11 Marseille (À Vivau 1 15,5 2650B 33.000 5,7 J. Guelpa Jaguar Delo, Juve D'Heripre, Jakadi De Vau
20.10 Salon De Provenc 6 3000B 17.000 4,5 J. Guelpa Jiotto, Joyeux Des Vaux, Jolie Scala
15.09 Reims 3 14,2 2550B Monte 21.000 8,4 O. Placier Kenyan Blues, Khartoum De La Fye, Jaguar
08.09 Montier-En-Der 1 3050B 14.500 J. Guelpa Jaguar Delo, Jockey Cadence, Julie De Mar

6
ML: 16,0

Jorge Arthur
5j. b hors W (Coktail Jet - Quandice)

Trainer: Yohann Haret
Besitzer: Y.A. Briand
Züchter: M. Daniel Bigot

Yannick-Alain Briand

2024: 12 Starts - 2 Siege - 1 Platz    25.730 € 2023: 9 Starts - 1 Sieg - 3 Plätze    18.150 €14,8 53.930 €
20.11 Marseille (À Borél 2 14,9 3025B 17.500 7,9 Y.A. Briand Just Pretty One, Jorge Arthur, Juno Jiel
24.10 Marseille (À Borél 8 14,8 2300A 19.500 2,6 Y.A. Briand Joy For Ever, Jasmine Winner, Juno Jiel
22.09 Lyon (À Parilly) 1 16,4 2875B 17.500 3,5 Y.A. Briand Jorge Arthur, Jazz De Mongochy, Jelly Oak
22.08 Divonne-Les-Bain dis 2650A 23.000 18,0 Y.A. Briand Jolan Boy, Just Pat, Jasmin De La Cour
16.08 Divonne-Les-Bain 4 15,1 2650A 16.500 Y.A. Briand Jalencia Bella, Joyaux Des Iles, Jefferson M

7
ML: 59,0

Jackpot De Mahey
5j. b hors W (Vanishing Point - Cagnotte)

Trainer: Stephane Cingland
Besitzer: Ph. Faizende
Züchter: Haras Des Coudraies

Stephane Cingland

2024: 14 Starts - 1 Sieg - 3 Plätze    29.405 € 2023: 13 Starts - 0 Siege - 2 Plätze    14.910 €13,7 54.045 €
12.12 Marseille (À Vivau 8 17,0 2675B 19.500 84,0 S. Cingland Kismet, Kid De Chanlecy, Kaleo Du Bellay
27.10 Cavaillon 6 16,8 2050B 19.000 5,3 S. Cingland Jaco Le Grand, Jakarta Du Levant, J'adore 
05.10 Salon De Provenc 9 18,1 3000B 19.000 3,2 S. Cingland Jasmin De Coeur, Jizuke Jiel, Jango
29.08 Marseille (À Borél 4 13,7 2300A 24.000 10,0 S. Cingland Joyau De Max, Jaguar Jenilou, Jolie Du Loir
10.08 Cagnes-Sur-Mer 5 13,9 2150A 21.000 17,0 S. Cingland Jouruntome, Jack Du Barbey, Jalon Du Gou

8A

ML: 50,0

Joyau De Max
5j. b hors W (Vegas Des Oliviers - Sirene De 

Trainer: Romuald Mourice
Besitzer: Ecurie Romuald Mourice
Züchter: M. Eric Ledoyen

Romuald Mourice

2024: 15 Starts - 1 Sieg - 5 Plätze    33.570 € 2023: 15 Starts - 2 Siege - 2 Plätze    21.475 €13,4 55.045 €
02.12 Marseille (À Borél dis 2300A 19.500 R. Mourice Jalapeno, Jalon Du Goutier, Jaguar Jenilou
26.09 Marseille (À Borél 7 15,4 3025B 24.000 11,0 N.Germain Lefevre Jouruntome, Joe Tejy, Jacquard Du Louvet
22.09 Lyon (À Parilly) 8 17,5 2875B 17.500 4,8 N.Germain Lefevre Jet Set Codie, Justify My Love, Jamin De Br
29.08 Marseille (À Borél 1 13,4 2300A 24.000 6,5 R. Mourice Joyau De Max, Jaguar Jenilou, Jolie Du Loir
21.08 Cagnes-Sur-Mer 5 14,7 2700A 26.000 18,0 R. Mourice Jack Du Barbey, Junior De Bry, Jazzissime

9
ML: 30,0

John Doe
5j. al H (Vramdao - Tinka)

Trainer: Danny Brouwer
Besitzer: Steven Van Klaveren
Züchter: M. Paul Van Klaveren

Pierrick Le Moel

2024: 12 Starts - 3 Siege - 3 Plätze    32.525 € 2023: 16 Starts - 5 Siege - 2 Plätze    22.740 €13,0 55.265 €
18.12 Cagnes-Sur-Mer 1 14,4 2150A 23.000 2,7 Th. Briand John Doe, Jackpot Des Monts, Jup And Star
26.09 Wolvega 7 18,3 2620B 5.500 3,6 Micha Brouwer Gabin Griff, Hirondina Queen, Hermes Herbl
20.08 Divonne-Les-Bain 1 13,0 2050A 20.000 2,0 D. Brouwer John Doe, Jag Prior, Jolie Mome Chic
11.08 Divonne-Les-Bain 1 15,4 2650A 15.000 C. Brechand John Doe, Jazz De Contrelle, Jefferson Mel
21.07 Saint-Omer 2 17,0 3175B 16.500 J. Van Rijn Just A Dollar, John Doe, Jania Danica

10
ML: 17,0

Jingalo Du Chene
5j. b hors W (Singalo - Une Ame Du Chene)

Trainer: Bruno Marie
Besitzer: Ecurie D L
Züchter: Yvonne Guedj

Bruno Marie

2024: 7 Starts - 0 Siege - 0 Plätze    1.920 € 2023: 13 Starts - 2 Siege - 2 Plätze    41.080 €11,3 55.360 €
04.11 Vincennes dis 2100A 36.000 8,9 A. Abrivard Jardyland, Joiso Poker Pro, Jaguar D'Herm
12.09 Mauquenchy 14 16,9 2875B 24.000 30,0 A. Lamy Jambier, Jade, Jet Set Du Bellay
27.08 Cabourg 9 15,4 2775B 23.000 140,0 M. Coignard Kiss Me De Jean, Jullou, Jovillaise
12.07 Cabourg dis 2750B 26.000 3,1 Y. Lebourgeois Jiva, Jaguar De Kara, Joker Du Match
17.05 Vincennes dis 2100A 41.000 5,8 Y. Lebourgeois Django Hill, De Gaulle Grif, Presto D'An

11
ML: 13,0

J'adore Ce Mec
5j. b hors W (Tornado Bello - Scarlet Girl)

Trainer: Jean-Marie Roubaud
Besitzer: Ecurie De Rougemont
Züchter: Ecurie De Rougemont

Nicolas Ensch

2024: 9 Starts - 0 Siege - 3 Plätze    10.955 € 2023: 12 Starts - 2 Siege - 5 Plätze    42.940 €13,5 55.575 €
02.12 Marseille (À Borél 5 13,5 2300A 19.500 45,0 K. Devienne Jalapeno, Jalon Du Goutier, Jaguar Jenilou
24.11 Salon De Provenc 12 21,2 2200A 23.000 173,0 C. Toussaint Jazz Pat, Jalapeno, Jumbo Des Pres
27.10 Cavaillon 3 16,0 2050B 19.000 6,5 K. Devienne Jaco Le Grand, Jakarta Du Levant, J'adore 
05.10 Salon De Provenc 5 17,9 3000B 19.000 6,6 K. Devienne Jasmin De Coeur, Jizuke Jiel, Jango
15.09 Oraison 8 2675B 14.500 C. Toussaint Jo De Cazoulene, Joker Des Champs, Jade

12B

ML: 66,0

Juan D'Occagnes
5j. b hors W (Captain Sparrow - Tuanita D'Occ

Trainer: Jean-Marie Roubaud
Besitzer: Ecurie Sylvain Roubaud
Züchter: M. Philippe Joyeux

Jean-Christophe Sorel

2024: 16 Starts - 2 Siege - 3 Plätze    34.420 € 2023: 4 Starts - 1 Sieg - 0 Plätze    10.460 €13,5 56.510 €
24.11 Salon De Provenc 8 17,3 2200A 23.000 50,0 S. Stefano Jazz Pat, Jalapeno, Jumbo Des Pres
22.10 Vincennes 11 26,1 2700B Monte 41.000 5,7 D. Bonne Jacaranda, Jabiole Bellemare, Joyau De Ja
22.09 Lyon (À Parilly) 2 16,2 2850B Monte 19.500 4,5 Q. Seguin Jazz Blue, Juan D'Occagnes, Jackpot Math
05.09 Lyon (À Parilly) dis 2875B 21.000 9,5 S. Stefano Jup And Star, Jackson Hill, Jamin De Bry
21.08 Cagnes-Sur-Mer 8 15,9 2700A 26.000 16,0 J.Ch. Sorel Jack Du Barbey, Junior De Bry, Jazzissime
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1
16:40

2925 m
23.000 €

Bänderstart

Prix Solo Du Cadran
Rennpreis: 23.000 € (10.350 5.750 3.220 1.840 1.150 460 230)
PRIX SOLO DU CADRAN Breed 2 Class F 23.000. - harnessed, Male. - metres 2.925. 10.350, 5.750, 3.220, 1.840, 1.150, 460, 230.-to 
allocated by the S.E.T.F. For whole horses and geldings of years 5, not having won 58.000. 

13B

ML: 65,0

Jaguar Jenilou
5j. b hors W (First De Retz - Verveine Jenilou)

Trainer: Jean-Marie Roubaud
Besitzer: Ecurie Sylvain Roubaud
Züchter: Elevage De Jenilou

Steve Stefano

2024: 15 Starts - 0 Siege - 3 Plätze    19.060 € 2023: 10 Starts - 0 Siege - 1 Platz    12.750 €13,2 56.930 €
02.12 Marseille (À Borél 3 13,2 2300A 19.500 J.Ch. Sorel Jalapeno, Jalon Du Goutier, Jaguar Jenilou
26.09 Marseille (À Borél 4 15,3 3025B 24.000 14,0 S. Stefano Jouruntome, Joe Tejy, Jacquard Du Louvet
29.08 Marseille (À Borél 2 13,5 2300A 24.000 11,0 S. Stefano Joyau De Max, Jaguar Jenilou, Jolie Du Loir
16.08 Divonne-Les-Bain dis 2650A 16.500 S. Stefano Jalencia Bella, Joyaux Des Iles, Jefferson M
10.08 Cagnes-Sur-Mer 8 14,5 2150A 21.000 17,0 J.Ch. Sorel Jouruntome, Jack Du Barbey, Jalon Du Gou

14
ML: 23,0

Jeek D'Acadie
5j. b hors W (Tag Wood - Sonate D'Acadie)

Trainer: Romuald Mourice
Besitzer: Ecurie Du Vieux Chene
Züchter: Sylvie Bonnefoy-Fernandez

Nicolas Germain Lefevre

2024: 16 Starts - 0 Siege - 1 Platz    6.840 € 2023: 17 Starts - 3 Siege - 3 Plätze    44.280 €13,6 57.420 €
21.12 Cagnes-Sur-Mer 8 16,0 2925B 29.000 138,0 N.Germain Lefevre Javanais Delo, Judopock, Juve D'Heripre
18.10 Marseille (À Borél 14 18,6 3025B 24.000 156,0 F. Tugend Joe Tejy, Junior De Bry, Juliander
26.09 Marseille (À Borél 10 17,8 3025B 24.000 77,0 F. Tugend Jouruntome, Joe Tejy, Jacquard Du Louvet
17.07 Cagnes-Sur-Mer 3 14,7 2700A 21.000 21,0 R. Mourice Jack Quick, Jeanblanc Duem, Jeek D'Acadi
14.06 Feurs dis 2850B 30.000 30,0 R. Mourice Jour De Fete, Jonquille De Meat, Jobalasko 

15
ML: 30,0

Just Sixty One
5j. al W (Carat Williams - Delfinia Jet)

Trainer: David Alexandre
Besitzer: H. Tasset
Züchter: M. Hubert Tasset

Nicolas Mourot

2024: 15 Starts - 2 Siege - 1 Platz    28.380 € 2023: 13 Starts - 2 Siege - 1 Platz    20.800 €13,8 57.970 €
30.11 Marseille (À Vivau 1 17,4 2650B 25.000 30,0 N. Mourot Just Sixty One, Juve D'Heripre, Jasmine Wi
20.11 Marseille (À Borél 4 15,2 3025B 17.500 7,1 N. Mourot Just Pretty One, Jorge Arthur, Juno Jiel
24.10 Marseille (À Borél dis 2300A 19.500 31,0 N. Mourot Joy For Ever, Jasmine Winner, Juno Jiel
10.10 Lyon (À Parilly) dis 2000A 21.000 15,0 N. Mourot Jiff Des Celliers, Jacarto De Houelle, Just O
22.09 Lyon (À Parilly) 5 17,1 2875B 17.500 2,8 N. Ensch Jag De Marcay, Jos Du Jal, Jiff Des Celliers

Wettstar - Tipp:Jingalo Du Chene (10) - Jericho Du Bellay (1) - Juan D'Occagnes (12) - Jorge Arthur (6)
Ergebnis: Quoten:


